ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024 - 2025

Day Date June - 2024

Sat 01-06-2024 | STAFF RETREAT

Sun 02-06-2024

Mon 03-06-2024

Tue 04-06-2024

Wed 05-06-2024

Thu 06-06-2024 | SCHOOL REOPENS FOR THE ACADEMIC
YEAR - 2024 - 2025 (UKG & STD-1T0O
STD-10) WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY

Fri 07-06-2024

Sat 08-06-2024

Sun 09-06-2024

Mon 10-06-2024 | SCHOOL REOPENS FOR THE ACADEMIC
YEAR - 2024 - 2025 (LKG)

Tue 11-06-2024

Wed 12-06-2024 | INAUGURATION OF CLUBS

Thu 13-06-2024

Fri 14-06-2024

Sat 15-06-2024

sun 16-06-2024

Maon 17-06-2024 | Baknd - Holiday

Tue 18-06-2024

Wed 19-06-2024 | INVESTITURE CEREMONY

Thu 20-06-2024

Fri 21-06-2024 | INTERNATIONAL DAY OF YOGA (IV to VIII)

Sat 22-06-2024

sun 23-06-2024

Mon 24-06-2024 | UNIT TEST BEGINS - (STD I -V1II)

Tue 25-06-2024

Wed 26-06-2024

Thu 27-06-2024

Fri 28-06-2024

Sat 29-06-2024

Sun 30-06-2024

No. of Working Days : 19

Total : 19




ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024 - 2025

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024 - 2025

Day Date July -2024
Maon 01-07-2024 | NATIONALDOCTOR'S DAY
Tue 02-07-2024| INTRAMURALS BEGIN
Wed 03-07-2024
Thu 04-07-2024 | UNITTEST - 4(STD - X)
Fri 05-07-2024 | EDUCATIONALTRIP
Sat 06-07-2024 | STAFF RETREAT
Sun 07-07-2024
Maon 08-07-2024 | CHOCOLATE DAY - KG COMPARTMENT
Tue 09-07-2024
Wed 10-07-2024
Thu 11-07-2024
Fri 12-07-2024
Sat 13-07-2024
sun 14-07-2024
Mon 15-07-2024
Tue 16-07-2024
Wed 17-07-2024 | Muharram - Holiday
Thu 18-07-2024
Fr 19-07-2024
Sat 20-07-2024
Sun 21-07-2024
Mon 22-07-2024
Tue 23.07-2024
Wed 24-07-2024
Thu 25-07-2024
Fri 26-07-2024
Sat 27-07-2024
Sun 28.07-2024
Mon 29-07-2024
Tue 30-07-2024 | INTERNATIONAL FRIENDSHIP DAY
Wed 31-07-2024

No. of Working Days : 25

Total : 44

Day Date August - 2024
Thu 01-08-2024
Fri 02-08-2024
Sat 03-08-2024 | STAFF RETREAT
Sun 04-08-2024
MMon 05-08-2024
Tue 06-08-2024
Wed 07-08-2024
Thu 08-08-2024
Fri 09-08-2024
Sat 10-058-2024
Sun 11-08-2024
Maon 12-08-2024 | PERIODIC TEST - 1 (STD -1-VIII)
Tue 13-08-2024
Wed 14-08-2024
Thu 15-08-2024 | INDEPENDENCE DAY
Fri 16-08-2024
Sat 17-08-2024
Sun 18-08-2024
Man 19-08-2024 | WORLD PHOTOGRAPHY DAY -
KG COMPARTMENT
Tue 20-08-2024
Wed 21-08-2024
Thu 22.08-2024
Fri 23-08-2024
Sat 24.08-2024
Sun 25.08-2024
Maon 26-08-2024 | KRISHNAJAYANTHI - Hoeliday
Tue 27-08-2024
Wed 28-08-2024
Thu 29-08-2024
Fri 30-08-2024 | SPORTS DAY
Sat 31-08-2024
No. of Working Days : 24 Total : 68




ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024 - 2025

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024 - 2025

Day Date September - 2024

sSun 01-09-2024

Mon 02-09-2024 | REVISION WEEK FOR |- TERMINAL
EXAMINATION

Tue 03-09-2024

Wed D4-09-2024

Thu 05-09-2024 | TEACHERS' DAY

Fri 06-09-2024

Sal 07-09-2024 | Vinayakar Chathurthi - Holiday

Sun 08-09-2024

Mon 09-09-2024 | ITERMINAL EXAMINATION - BEGINS (STD - 1X

Tue 10-09-2024

Wed 11-09-2024 | UNIT TEST -5 -BEGINS ( STD-X)
KG-COMPARTMENT GRANDFARENTS DAY

Thu 12-08-2024

Fri 13-08-2024

Sat 14-08-2024

Sun 15-09-2024

Vion 16-09-2024 | Milad - un - Nabi - Holiday

Tue 17-09-2024

Wed 18-09-2024

Thu 19-09-2024

Fri 20-08-2024

Sat 21-09-2024

sSun 22-09-2024

Mon 23-09-2024 | SCHOOL CLOSES FOR |- TERMINAL EXAM
HOLIDAYS

Tue 24.09-2024

Wed 25-09-2024

Thu 26-09-2024

Fri 27-09-2024

Sat 28-09-2024

Sun 20-09-2024

Mon 30-09-2024

No. of Working Days : 156

Total : 34

Day Date Qctober-2024
Tue 01-10-2024
Wed 02-10-2024 | Gandhi Jayanthi - Holiday
Thu 03-10-2024 | SCHOOL REOPENS FOR THE II-TERM
Fri 04-10-2024
Sat 05-10-2024 | STAFF RETREAT
Sun 06-10-2024
IMon 07-10-2024
Tue 08-10-2024
Wed 09-10-2024
Thu 10-10-2024
Fri 11-10-2024 | Ayudha Pooja - Holiday
Sat 12-10-2024 | VIJAYADASAMI - Holiday
Sun 13-10-2D24
Mon 14-10-2024
Tue 15-10-2024
Wed 16-10-2024
Thu 17-10-2024
Fri 18-10-2024
Sat 19-10-2D024 | FOP- MOM SHOW
Sun 20-10-2024
Mon 21-10-2024
Tue 22-10-2024
Wed 23-10-2024
Thu 24.10-2024
Fri 25-10-2024
Sat 26-10-2024
Sun 27-10-2024
Mon 28-10-2024
Tue 29-10-2024
Wed 30-10-2024
Thu 31-10-2024 | DIWALI-HOLIDAY

No. of Working Days : 20

Total : 104




ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024 - 2025

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024 - 2025

Day Date November - 2024

Fn 01-11-2024

Sat 02-11-2024| STAFF RETREAT
Sun 03-11-2024

Mon 04-11-2024| COLOURS WEEK - BEGINS -KG

COMPARTMENT

Tue 05-11-2024

Wed 06-11-2024

Thu 07-11-2024

Fri 08-11-2024

Sat 08-11-2024

Sun 10-11-2024

Mon 11-11-2024

Tue 12-11-2024

Wed 13-11-2024

Thu 14-11-2024 | CHILDRENS' DAY
Fri 15-11-2024

Sat 16-11-2024

sun 17-11-2024

Mon 18-11-2024

Tue 19-11-2024

Wed 20-11-2024

Thu 21-11-2024

Fri 22-11-2024

Sat 23-11-2024

sun 24-11-2024

Mon 25.11-2024

Tue 26-11-2024

Wed 27-11-2024

Thu 28-11-2024

Fri 289-11-2024

Sat 30-11-2024

No. of Working Days : 24

Total : 128

Day Date December - 2024

Sun 01-12-2024

IMon 02-12-2024

Tue 03-12-2024

Wed 04-12-2024

Thu 05-12-2024

Fri 06-12-2024

Sat 07-12-2024 | STAFF RETREAT

sun 08-12-2024

Mon 09-12-2024

Tue 10-12-2024

Wed 11-12-2024

Thu 12-12-2024 | PERIODIC TEST - 2 BEGINS ( STD - |- VIII)

Fri 13-12-2024

Sat 14-12-2024

Sun 15-12-2024

Mon 16-12-2024

Tue 17-12-2024

Wed 18-12-2024

Thu 19-12-2024 | CHRISTMAS CELEBRATION - 2024 (LAST
WORKING DAY FOR STUDENTS)

Fri 20-12-2024

Sat 21-12-2024

Sun 22-12-2024

Mon 23-12-2024 | SCHOOL CLOSES FOR THE WINTER BREAK -
HOLIDAYS BEGINS

Tue 24-12.2024

Wed 25-12-2024 | CHRISTMAS - HOLIDAY

Thu 26-12-2024

Fri 27-12-2024

Sat 28-12-2024

Sun 29-12-2024

Mon 30-12-2024

Tue 31-12-2024

No. of Warking Days : 16

Total - 144




ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024 - 2025

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024 - 2025

Day Date January -2025
Wed 01-01-2025] NEW YEAR'S DAY - 2025 - HOLIDAY
Thu 02-01-2025| SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER THE WINTER
BREAK
Fii 03-01-2025
Sat 04-01-2025| STAFF RETREAT
sun 05-01-2025
Mon 06-01-2025
Tue 07-01-2025
Wed 08-01-2025
Thu 09-01-2025
Fri 10-01-2025| ANNUAL DAY
Sat 11-01-2025
Sun 12-01-2025
Mon 13-01-2025
Tue 14-01-2025| PONGAL - HOLIDAY
Wed 15-01-2025| THIRUVALLUVAR DAY - HOLIAY
Thu 16-01-2025 | UZHAVAR THIRUNAL - HOLIDAY
Fri 17-01-2025
Sat 18-01-2025
sun 19-01-2025
Mon 20-01-2025
Tue 21-01-2025
Wed 22-01-2025
Thu 23-01-2025
Fri 24-01-2025
Sat 25-01-2025
sun 26-01-2025| REPUBLIC DAY
Mon 27-01-2025
Tue 28-01-2025
Wed 29-01-2025
Thu 30-01-2025
Fri 31-01-2025

No. of Working Days : 22

Total :

Day Date February - 2025
Sat 01-02-2025 | STAFF RETREAT
Sun 02-02-2025
Mon 03-02-2025
Tue 04-02-2025
Wed 05-02-2025
Thu 06-02-2025 | KG CAMPARTMENT - SPORTS DAY
Fri 07-02-2025
Sat 08-D2-2025 | CAREER GUDANCE FROGRAMME -
GRADE - IX & GRADE-X
Sun 09-02-2025
Mon 10-02-2025
Tue 11-02-2025
Wed 12-02-2025
Thu 13-02-2025
Fri 14-02-2025
Sat 15-02-2025
Sun 16-02-2025
Mon 17-02-2025
Tue 18-02-2025
Wed 19-02-2025
Thu 20-02-2025
Fri 21-D2-2025
Sat 22-02-2025
Sun 23-02-2025
Mon 24-02-2025
Tue 25.02-2025
Wed 26-02-2025
Thu 27-02-2025
Fri 28-02-2025 | KG - GRADUATION DAY - 2025

No. of Working Days : 22

Total : 188




ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024 - 2025

Day

Date March - 2025

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024 - 2025

Sat
Sun
Maon

Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon

Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tus
Wed
Thu
Fri

Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Man
Tue

01-03-2025| STAFF RETREAT
02-03-2025
03-03-2025| REVISION WEEK FOR 11 - TERMINAL
EXAMINATION

04-03-2025
05-03-2025
06-03-2025
07-03-2025
08-03-2025] INTERNATIONAL WOMEN'S DAY
09-03-2025
10-03-2025| I1- TREMINAL EXAMINTION- BEGINS (STD | -
STD IX)

11-03-2025
12-03-2025
13-03-2025
14-03-2025
15032025
16-03-2025
17-03-2025
18-03-2025
19-03-2025
20-03-2025
21-03-2025| SCHOOLCLOSES FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR
- 2024-2025

22-03-2025
23-03-2025
24.03-2025
25.03-2025
26-03-2025
27-03-2025| BOOK DISTRIBUTION - AY - 2025 - 2026
26-03-2025| BOOK DISTRIBUTION - AY - 2025 - 2026
20.03-2025
30-03-2025| UGHADI- HOLIDAY

31-03-2025| RAMZAN - HOLIDAY

01-04-2025| SCHOOL REOPENS FOR THE ACADEMIC
YEAR 2025 - 2026

No. of Working Days : 16 Total : 204

Day Date April -2025
Tue 01-04-2025
Wed 02-04-2025| SCHOOL REOPENS FOR THE ACADEMIC
YEAR 2025 - 2026
Thu 03-04-2025
Fri 04-04-2025
Sat 05-04-2025
Sun 06-04-2025
Mon 07-D4-2025
Tue 05-04-2025
Wed 09-04-2025
Thu 10-04-2025
Fri 11-04-2025
Sat 12-04-2025
Sun 13-04-2025
Mon 14-04-2025 | TAMILNEW YEAR DAY - HOLIDAY
Tue 15-04-2025
Wed 16-04-2025
Thu 17-04-2025
Fri 18-04-2025| GOOD FRIDAY
Sat 19-04-2025
Sun 20-04-2025
Mon 21-04-2025
Tue 22-04-2025
Wed 23-04-2025
Thu 24-04-2025
Fri 25-04-2025
Sat 26-04-2025
sun 27-04-2025
Mon 28-04-2025
Tue 20-04-2025
Wed 30-D4-2025
Thu 01-05-2025
Fri 02-05-2025
Sat 03-05-2025

No, of Working Days : 0

Total : 204




